1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
BD62
BD62 belongs to the design concept of slider-type linear motion,
which can obtain a larger stroke with a smaller installation size,
and can be applied in both push and pull directions. The compact

The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
Ordering Key
Motor D: Default motor
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
Reserved 0
©2023 Jul. MOTECK MO-T-0223  Version: 1.3
24 -A6 157 0612D 0 D .BD62 - - - H R0 0
Front connector
(Refer to Page 3)
D: D-type plastic slider block
0: None
H: Dual Hall effect sensors
Positioning
feedback
Motor and
spindle type A6: 2500rpm / 6mm pitch
Cable
0: 300mm straight
1: 1000mm straight
2: 450mm with 300mm coiled
A: Direct-cut power cable DL1 (Refer to Page 6)
Rear connector
(Refer to Page 3)
0: Plastic
Retracted length
(Refer to Page 3)
XXX
Extended length
(Refer to Page 3)
XXXX
Location of cable
outlet (Refer to Page 6)
R: Rear end